1 x V2031 Pre-arrangement for radio control of lifting operations+ 

Removable radio unit. 
€   2.044,40 

No. 1 x V1050 Front/rear anchor rings for loading on transporter €   149,60   
All the above delivered Ex-Works San Defendente (CN) ITALY Cuneo: € 101.640,20 

Say:   EUR  One Hundred oneThousand six Hundred forty//20  Only -- 

SALES CONDITIONS  

Delivery EX WORKS our FACTORY (Cuneo, Italy) 
EXW Delivery: End of September 2017 - exact date to be confirmed  
Terms of payment: 100% by bank transfer before machine shipment  
Warranty Terms: MERLO STD WTY 2012 - 24 months 2400 hrs